Certificates of Insurance Received . &
girl scouts
from Vendors 2022-2023

of western washington
Name of Organization Location (if applicable) Expiration Date of COI

AAAA Riverrider.com Leavenworth, WA Mar-24
Action Sports Rentals Coeur D Alene, ID Jun-24
Apostolic Bible Church of Jesus Christ Burien, WA Sep-23
Arena Sports Redmond, WA Mar-24
Avian Flight Center Bremerton, WA Sep-2023
Botanical World Adventures Hakalau, HI Oct-2023
Build A Bear Workshop Inc. May-2024
Bull Hill Guest Ranch Kettle Falls, WA Jul-2024
Eryn Macy Stables dba C & M Stables Florence, OR Jul-2024
Camp Dakota Scotts Mills, OR Mar-2024
Cancer Pathways Seattle, WA Mar-2024
Corp of Catholic Archbishop of Seattle Seattle, WA Jul-2024
Domestic Violence Services of Snohomish County Oct-2023
Dusty Bar Ranch Roy, WA Jan-2024
Emerald City Pirates Seattle, WA Mar-2024
Flying Horsehoe Ranch Cle Elum, WA Jul-2024
Four Winds Camp Deer Harbor, WA Nov-2023
Galvin Flight Training Seattle, WA Oct-2023
Gonzaga University Spokane, WA Dec-2023
Great Wolf Resorts Mar-2024
Grouse Mountain Vancouver, BC Apr-2024
High Trek Ventures Redmond, WA Apr-2024
Intercontinental Hotel Group Feb-2024
JTB Americas/ JTB USA Jan-2024
King County Search Dogs Bellevue, WA Jul-2024
Lang's Horse and Pony Farm Mount Vernon, WA May-2024
Launching Success Learning Store Bellingham, WA Mar-2024
Luther Memorial Evangelical Lutheran Church of Seattle Seattle, WA Jun-2024
Mini Mountain Sports Centere Bellevue, WA Sep-2023
Montana Whitewater Inc.; Yellowstone Zi Jan-2024
Mountain Summit Holdings Seattle, WA Jul-2024



Oly Night Market

Orion River Rafting

Osprey Rafting Co.

Overlake Christian Church

Pacific Harbors Council, BSA

Pali Nana Farms

Passport to Dance NW

Perky Pony Parties dba Seattle Pony Party
PNW Axe Throwing

Point Defiance Zoo and Aquarium
Progressive Animal Welfare Society (PAWS)
Puget Sound Express

Ready to Ride Training

Rill Adventures Raft & Gear Rentals
Salvation Army- Division 9

Silverwood

Skagit River Guide Service

Skateland

SSLK Woodinville

The Coast Anabelle Hotel and Safari Inn
The Reptile Lady

Western Washington University

YMCA Pierce and Kitsap Counties

Zoological Society of Washington

Olympia, WA
Leavenworth, WA
Leavenworth, WA
Redmond, WA
Tacoma, WA
Hilo, HI

Port Orchard, WA
Seattle, WA
Everett, WA
Tacoma, WA

Lynnwood, WA

Port Townsend, WA

Stanwood, WA
Thorp, WA

Athol, ID

Lacey, WA
Woodinville, WA
Burbank, CA
Coupeville, WA
Bellingham, WA

Jul-2024
Mar-2024
May-2024
Oct-2023
Mar-2024
Nov-2023
Apr-2024
Jul-2024
Apr-2024
N/A
Jul-2024
Apr-2024
Feb-2024
Apr-2024
Oct-2023
Oct-2023
Nov-2023
Sep-2023
Jan-2024
Jan-2024

N/A
Jul-2024
Mar-2024

Girl Scouts of Western Washington | Certificates of Insurance Received | Last Updated: 8/24/2023



